Position

General Manager
P/T Receptionist
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Goleta Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District

Goleta Cemetery District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$110,862
$2,450
$1,150
$805
$690
$575

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,089
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



