Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Goleta Cemetery District	Administration	\$110,862	\$57,089
P/T Receptionist		Goleta Cemetery District	Administration	\$2,450	\$0
Trustee		Goleta Cemetery District	Administration	\$1,150	\$0
Trustee		Goleta Cemetery District	Administration	\$805	\$0
Trustee		Goleta Cemetery District	Administration	\$690	\$0
Trustee		Goleta Cemetery District	Administration	\$575	\$0